
DATE 

19/06/2024 

21/06/2024 

24/06/2024 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

DAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

PROGRAMME OF BA HONs SECOND YEAR 

MONDAY 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS 

CODE 

2331 ECONOMICS(H) 

2411 

2351 ENGLISH(H) 

2431 

2471 

2491 

2651 

2691 

2332 

2352 

2432 

2472 

2492 

EXAMINATION- 2024 

2652 

2692 

SUBJECT 

2333 

2353 

HISTORY(H) 

HINDI(H) 

2412 HISTORY(H) 

PHILOSOPHY(H) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 

|SANSKRIT(H) 

SOCIOLOGY (H) 

ECONOMICS(H) 

ENGLISH(H) 

HINDI(H) 

PHILOSOPHY(H) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 

|SANSKRIT(H) 

SOCIOLOGY (H) 

ECONOMICS(H) 

ENGLISH(H) 
2413 HISTORY(H) 

TIME: - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPER 

MACRO ECONOMICS 

DRAMA-I 

HISTORY OF INDIA A.D. 1707-1884 
|AD 

RITIKALIN KAVYA 

PHILOSOPHICAL TRENDS 

|INDIAN FREEDOM MOVEMENT 
COUNSTRATION-I DEVELOPMENT 

|SANSKRIT KAVYA (GADHY AVM 
PADHY)-l 

SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS 

MONEY AND FINANCIAL MARKETS 

POETRY-I| 

HISTORY OF INIDA FROM A.D. 1885 
1950-1| 

HINDI UPNYAS 

CONTEMPORARY INDIAN 
PHILOSPHY 

GOVERNMENT & POLITICS OF INDIA 

NATAK, CHHAND AVM ALANKAR 

ISSUES AND PROBLEMS IN INDIAN 
SOCIETY 

MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS 

FICTION-I| 

HISTORY OF CHINA AND JAPAN 
1839-1949-|| 

CONTINUE TO PG 2 



DATE 

24/06/2024 

26/06/2024 

NOTE: 

DAY 

MONDAY 

PROGRAMME OF BA HONS SECOND YEAR 
EXAMINATION- 2024 

WEDNESDAY 

(FOR REGULAR |EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

CODESUBJECT 

2433 

Date :- 4oS202y 

2473 

2493 

2653 

2693 

2334 

2354 

2434 

(2) 

2474 

2494 

2654 

2694 

HINDI(H) 

PHILOSOPHY(H) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 

2414 HISTORY(H) 

SANSKRIT(H) 

SOCIOLOGY (H) 

ECONOMICS(H) 

ENGLISH(H) 

HINDI(H) 

PHILOSOPHY(H) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 

SANSKRIT(H) 

SOCIOLOGY (H) 

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPER 

HINDI NATAK AVAM AKANKI 

ETHICS 

MODERN CONSTITUTION- UK, USA. 
JAPAN, FRANCE 

PRACHIN BHARTIYA SANSKRITI AVM 
SANSKRIT SAHITYA KA ITIHAS 

POPULATION AND SOCIETYI 

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 

INTRODUCTION TO THE HISTORY 
OF INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 

HISTORY OF U.S.A. 1776-1945-|V 

PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI 

GHANDHIAN PHILOSOPHY 

COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT AND 
POLITICS-IV 

BHASHA VIGYAN, VYAKARAN 
ANUVAD AVM NIBANDH-V 

|INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY-IV 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the 

Superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained 

by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later 

date 

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM.) 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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