

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF BA HONS SECOND YEAR EXAMINATION - 2024

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME: - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	SUBJECT	PAPER
19/06/2024	WEDNESDAY	2331	ECONOMICS(H)	MACRO ECONOMICS
		2351	ENGLISH(H)	DRAMA-II
		2411	HISTORY(H)	HISTORY OF INDIA A.D. 1707-1884 AD
		2431	HINDI(H)	RITIKALIN KAVYA
		2471	PHILOSOPHY(H)	PHILOSOPHICAL TRENDS
		2491	POLITICAL SCIENCE(H)	INDIAN FREEDOM MOVEMENT COUNSTRATION-I DEVELOPMENT
		2651	SANSKRIT(H)	SANSKRIT KAVYA (GADHY AVM PADHY)-I
		2691	SOCIOLOGY (H)	SOCIAL RESEARCH METHODS
21/06/2024	FRIDAY	2332	ECONOMICS(H)	MONEY AND FINANCIAL MARKETS
		2352	ENGLISH(H)	POETRY-II
		2412	HISTORY(H)	HISTORY OF INIDA FROM A.D. 1885- 1950-II
		2432	HINDI(H)	HINDI UPNYAS
		2472	PHILOSOPHY(H)	CONTEMPORARY INDIAN PHILOSPHY
		2492	POLITICAL SCIENCE(H)	GOVERNMENT & POLITICS OF INDIA
		2652	SANSKRIT(H)	NATAK, CHHAND AVM ALANKAR
		2692	SOCIOLOGY (H)	ISSUES AND PROBLEMS IN INDIAN SOCIETY
24/06/2024	MONDAY	2333	ECONOMICS(H)	MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS
		2353	ENGLISH(H)	FICTION-II
		2413	HISTORY(H)	HISTORY OF CHINA AND JAPAN 1839-1949-III

CONTINUE TO PG 2

Bret

(2) PROGRAMME OF BA HONS SECOND YEAR EXAMINATION - 2024

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	SUBJECT	PAPER
24/06/2024	MONDAY	2433	HINDI(H)	HINDI NATAK AVAM AKANKI
		2473	PHILOSOPHY(H)	ETHICS
		2493	POLITICAL SCIENCE(H)	MODERN CONSTITUTION- UK, USA, JAPAN, FRANCE
		2653	SANSKRIT(H)	PRACHIN BHARTIYA SANSKRITI AVM SANSKRIT SAHITYA KA ITIHAS
		2693	SOCIOLOGY (H)	POPULATION AND SOCIETYI
26/06/2024	WEDNESDAY	2334	ECONOMICS(H)	INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS
		2354	ENGLISH(H)	INTRODUCTION TO THE HISTORY OF INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH
		2414	HISTORY(H)	HISTORY OF U.S.A. 1776-1945-IV
		2434	HINDI(H)	PRAYOJANMULAK HINDI
		2474	PHILOSOPHY(H)	GHANDHIAN PHILOSOPHY
		2494	POLITICAL SCIENCE(H)	COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS-IV
		2654	SANSKRIT(H)	BHASHA VIGYAN, VYAKARAN ANUVAD AVM NIBANDH-IV
		2694	SOCIOLOGY (H)	INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY-IV

NOTE :-

- N

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date :- 14.05.2024

Bed

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM.) MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR m